

Chih-Ping Chen

MacKay Memorial Hospital Taiwan

Professional Experiences:

Attending physician of Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology at MacKay Memorial Hospital Director of Division of Perinatal Genetics, Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology at MacKay Memorial Hospital President of Taiwan Society of Perinatology Head of Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology at MacKay Memorial Hospital Vice president and Executive director of Taiwan Association of Obstetrics and Gynecology Head of Department of Medical Research at MacKay Memorial Hospital Executive director of Taiwan Association of Obstetrics and Gynecology Vice Superintendent of MacKay Memorial Hospital Professor of School of Chinese Medicine, College of Chinese Medicine at China Medical University Professor of Department of Biotechnology, College of Health Science at Asia University Professor of Institute of Clinical and Community Health Nursing, School of Nursing at National Yang-Ming University Professor of Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology, Faculty of Medicine, School of Medicine at National Yang-Ming University

Professor of Department of Biological Science and Technology, College of Biological Science and Technology at National Chiao Tung University

Professor of Department of Medicine at National Defense Medical Center

The Hsin Ling Award (2002)

The 16th Outstanding Alumni Award (Distinguished achievement in Science), Kaohsiung Medical University (2012)



Editor-in-chief of Taiwanese Journal of Obstetrics and Gynecology Editor-in-chief of Journal of Medical Ultrasound Journal consultant editor of International Journal of Gerontology Journal honorary editor-in-chief of Gynecology and Minimally Invasive Therapy